aRe i In no case shall places of worship with accessory
facilities ~ be located on local residential or local
streets.

b. Use limitations.
(I) 1, 500 Square Foot Facility. In the Ol, CC and CO districts

b a church or place of worship not exceeding one thousand
five hundred (1,500) square feet of gross floor area shall
be a permitted use, subject to site plan certification
approvee by ehe DRC aRd pursuant to Sec. 5.6~
Plan/Final S~sdiyision Plan) in the following districts:

~& IR the CN, CC and CG districts.
lQle PUB A commercial pod in a Planned Development Districts

[...]

residential uses and be reviewed and approved as provided
below:

(a) All Lots. A maximum of four antenna support structures and
their antennas, forty (40) feet or less in height. shall be
permitted on any lot. One additional antenna support
st.ructure and lLs antenna shall be allowed t.o a height of
one hundred five (105) feet. No mere thaE: eae (1) aateaaa
S1:l1313ort strueture that e3Eeeeas ferti' (40) feet ia hei§ht
shall se alle~iea oa aay let. Additional support structures
or structures that exceed these height limitations shall
require a Class "B" Conditional use approval.